THE DATASHEET OF
MAX385ESE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
_______________General Description
The MAX381/MAX383/MAX385 are precision, low-volt-
age analog switches. The single-pole single-throw
MAX381 and double-pole single-throw MAX385 dual
switches are normally open. The single-pole double-

Call toll free 1-800-998-8800 for free samples or literature.
19-0300; Rev 0; 9/94
Ordering Information continued on last page.
* Dice are tested at TA = +25°C only.
** Contact factory for package availability.
16 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX381MJE
16 CERDIP**-40°C to +85°CMAX381EJE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX381ESE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX381EPE
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX381C/D
16 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX381CSE
16 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX381CPE
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
M
A
X

Precision, Low-Voltage Analog Switches
______________________________________________________________________________________ 11
__Ordering Information (continued)
*  Dice are tested at TA = +25°C only.
** Contact factory for package availability.
16 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX383MJE
16 CERDIP**-40°C to +85°CMAX383EJE
16 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX383ESE
16 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX383EPE
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX383C/D
16 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX383CSE
16 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX383CPE
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
MAX385CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX385CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX385C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*